
DATE SHEET 

HALF YEARLYEXAMINATION – 2019-20 

DATE DAY CLASS I CLASS II CLASS III CLASS IV CLASS V 

02.09.2019 Monday G.K./Arts G.K./Arts G.K./Arts G.K./Arts G.K./Arts 

06.09.2019 Friday Eng. Lit. Hindi Lang. Eng. Lang. Hindi Lang. Eng. Lit. 

07.09.2019 Saturday H O L I D A Y Hindi Lang. 

08.09.2019 SUNDAY  

09.09.2019 Monday Computer Maths Hindi Lang. Eng. Lang. Science 

10.09.2019 Tuesday 
M O H A R R A  M     H O L I D A Y 

11.09.2019 Wednesday 

12.09.2019 Thursday Maths Eng. Lang. Computer Science Maths 

13.09.2019 Friday H O L I D A Y 

14.09.2019 Saturday Hindi Lit. E.V.S. Maths Eng. Lit. Hindi Lit. 

15.09.2019 SUNDAY  

16.09.2019 Monday Hindi Lang. Eng. Lit. Hindi Lit. S. St. S.St. 

17.09.2019 Tuesday E.V.S. Hindi Lit. Science  Hindi Lit. Eng. Lang. 

18.09.2019 Wednesday H O L I D A Y 

19.09.2019 Thursday Eng. Lang. Computers Eng. Lit. Maths Sanskrit/French 

20.09.2019 Friday - - S. St. Computers Computers 
 

● 02.09.19 (Monday): G.K./Art in classes (Full school from 2nd– 4th September 2019) 

●05.09.19 – Preparation leave 

●Timings during Examination: Classes I – V – 7:15 am – 10:20 am 

● Buses will ply at 11:30 am 

Principal 
 

 


